Texas A&M University - Texarkana

Academic Year 2015-2016 Guaranteed Tuition & Mandatory Fee Schedule for Undergraduate Junior Cohort Entering in Academic Year 2014-2015

2014 - 2015 JUNIOR COHORT UNDERGRADUATE TUITION AND MANDATORY FEE SCHEDULE

Guaranteed UG Junior Cohort

Non- Border Non-
Resident Resident State Resident Student Inter- Border
No. Resident Border Tuition Designated | Designated | Designated | Endowment| Rec. Sports | Student Collegiate | University | Resident State Non-
SCHs Tuition State (Note 1) Tuition Tuition Tuition Fee Fee (Note 2)| Center Fee | Health Fee | Athletic Fee [Services Fee| Tuition Tuition Resident
1 50.00 80.00 440.00 119.33 120.33 131.33 2.00 25.00 3.00 30.00 9.00 93.67 332.00 363.00 734.00
2 100.00 160.00 880.00 235.16 237.16 259.16 4.00 25.00 6.00 30.00 18.00 135.34 553.50 615.50 1,357.50
3 150.00 240.00 1,320.00 350.99 353.99 386.99 6.00 25.00 9.00 30.00 27.00 177.01 775.00 868.00 1,981.00
4 200.00 320.00 1,760.00 466.82 470.82 514.82 8.00 25.00 12.00 30.00 36.00 218.68 996.50 1,120.50 2,604.50
5 250.00 400.00 2,200.00 582.65 587.65 642.65 10.00 25.00 15.00 30.00 45.00 260.35 1,218.00 1,373.00 3,228.00
6 300.00 480.00 2,640.00 698.48 704.48 770.48 12.00 25.00 18.00 30.00 54.00 302.02 1,439.50 1,625.50 3,851.50
7 350.00 560.00 3,080.00 814.31 821.31 898.81 14.00 25.00 21.00 30.00 63.00 343.69 1,661.00 1,878.00 4,475.50
8 400.00 640.00 3,520.00 930.14 938.14 1,026.64 16.00 25.00 24.00 30.00 72.00 385.36 1,882.50 2,130.50 5,099.00
9 450.00 720.00 3,960.00 1,045.97 1,054.97 1,154.47 18.00 25.00 27.00 30.00 81.00 427.03 2,104.00 2,383.00 5,722.50
10 500.00 800.00 4,400.00 1,161.80 1,171.80 1,282.30 20.00 25.00 30.00 30.00 90.00 468.70 2,325.50 2,635.50 6,346.00
11 550.00 880.00 4,840.00 1,277.63 1,288.63 1,410.13 22.00 25.00 33.00 30.00 99.00 510.37 2,547.00 2,888.00 6,969.50
12 600.00 960.00 5,280.00 1,617.96 1,629.96 1,762.46 24.00 25.00 36.00 30.00 108.00 552.04 2,993.00 3,365.00 7,817.50
13 650.00 1,040.00 5,720.00 1,621.29 1,634.29 1,777.79 26.00 25.00 39.00 30.00 108.00 593.71 3,093.00 3,496.00 8,319.50
14 700.00 1,120.00 6,160.00 1,624.62 1,638.62 1,793.12 28.00 25.00 42.00 30.00 108.00 635.38 3,193.00 3,627.00 8,821.50
15 750.00 1,200.00 6,600.00 1,627.50 1,642.50 1,808.00 30.00 25.00 45.00 30.00 108.00 677.00 3,292.50 3,757.50 9,323.00
16 800.00 1,280.00 7,040.00 1,630.50 1,646.50 1,823.00 32.00 25.00 48.00 30.00 108.00 702.00 3,375.50 3,871.50 9,808.00
17 850.00 1,360.00 7,480.00 1,633.00 1,650.00 1,837.50 34.00 25.00 51.00 30.00 108.00 727.00 3,458.00 3,985.00 10,292.50
18 900.00 1,440.00 7,920.00 1,635.50 1,653.50 1,852.50 36.00 25.00 54.00 30.00 108.00 752.00 3,540.50 4,098.50 10,777.50
19 950.00 1,520.00 8,360.00 2,200.00 2,219.00 2,428.50 38.00 25.00 57.00 30.00 108.00 777.00 4,185.00 4,774.00 11,823.50
20 1,000.00 1,600.00 8,800.00 2,315.00 2,335.00 2,555.50 40.00 25.00 60.00 30.00 108.00 802.00 4,380.00 5,000.00 12,420.50
21 1,050.00 1,680.00 9,240.00 2,430.00 2,451.00 2,682.50 42.00 25.00 63.00 30.00 108.00 827.00 4,575.00 5,226.00 13,017.50
22 1,100.00 1,760.00 9,680.00 2,545.00 2,567.00 2,809.50 44.00 25.00 66.00 30.00 108.00 852.00 4,770.00 5,452.00 13,614.50
23 1,150.00 1,840.00 10,120.00 2,660.00 2,683.00 2,936.50 46.00 25.00 69.00 30.00 108.00 877.00 4,965.00 5,678.00 14,211.50
24 1,200.00 1,920.00 10,560.00 2,775.00 2,798.50 3,063.50 48.00 25.00 72.00 30.00 108.00 902.00 5,160.00 5,903.50  14,808.50

Note 1: Per section 54.051(d) of the Texas Education Code, the Non-Resident statutory tuition rate is contingent upon rates calculated by the Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board
for non-resident students enrolled in Texas public universities. Guaranteed rates shown (for non-resident students) are based upon the actual statutory rate set by the Coordinating Board
for Academic Year 2015-2016.

Note 2: The Rec. Sports Fee rate for Summer Semesters is $12.50 per semester.




